DN-6886:A • 01/09/07 — Page 1 of 4
FSL-751
Very Intelligent Early Warning (VIEW®)
Laser Smoke Detector
Intelligent/Addressable Devices
DN-6886:A • H-113
General
The Notifier FSL-751 VIEW® Laser Detector provides a revo-

• CCCF: Certif. # 2004081801000015
• U.S. Coast Guard: 161.002/42/1 (NFS-640)
Ordering Information
FSL-751:  Laser Detector. Intelligent laser sensor with Flash-
Scan® capabilities. Mounts to one of the bases listed below.
FSL-751A:  Canadian model.
BASES:
B710LPBP:  Standard U.S. flanged low-profile base, package
of ten (10).
B710LPA:  Same as B710LP, but with ULC listing.
B501BP:  Standard European flangeless base, package of ten
(10).
B501A:  Same as B501BP, but with ULC listing.
B501BH:  Sounder base, includes B501 base.
B501BHA:  Same as B501BH, but with ULC listing.
B501BHT:  Sounder base assembly. Temporal three-tone.
Includes B501 base.
B501BHTA:  Same as B501BHT, but with ULC listing.
B224RB:  Intelligent relay base.
B224RBA:  Same as B224RB, but with ULC listing.
B224BI:  Intelligent isolator base. Isolates SLC from loop
shorts.
B224BIA:  Same as B224BI, but with ULC listing.
ACCESSORIES
F110:  Retrofit replacement flange for BX-501 base.
RA400Z:  *Remote LED annunciator. 3 – 32 VDC. Fits U.S.
single-gang electrical box.
MOD400R:  Detector sensitivity test tool. Use with most ana-
log or digital multimeters. Satisfies requirement of NFPA72 for
sensitivity testing.
SMK400:  Surface mounting kit provides for entry of surface
wiring conduit. For use with B501 base only.
RMK400:  Recessed mounting kit. For use with B501 base
only.
M02-04-01:  Test magnet.
M02-09-00:  Test magnet with telescope stick.
XR-2:  Detector removal tool. Allows installation and/or
removal of 700 Series detector heads from base in high ceiling
installations.
XP-4:  Extension pole for XR-2. Comes in three 5-ft. (1.524 m)
sections.
*Supported by B710LP and B501 bases only.
DN-6886:A • 01/09/07 — Page 3 of 4
Wiring Diagram
(standard base)
47
62
w
ir1
.ti
f
Page 4 of 4 — DN-6886:A • 01/09/07
Notifier®, FlashScan® and VIEW® are registered trademarks of Honeywell
International Inc.
©2007 by Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved. Unauthorized use
of this document is strictly prohibited.
This document is not intended to be used for installation purposes.
 We try to keep our product information up-to-date and accurate.
We cannot cover all specific applications or anticipate all requirements.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
For more information, contact Notifier. Phone: (203) 484-7161, FAX: (203) 484-7118.
Made in the U.S. A.
FSL-751 Design
The FSL-751 incorporates an extremely bright laser diode and integral lens that focuses the light beam to a very small volume
near the receiving photo sensor.  The light then passes into a light trap and is absorbed.  The photo sensor is activated by a scat-